Keith & Koep GmbH    19. März 2010
1 von 16
Trizeps-II-270M Module  (Rev. 0.1)
1.0 Introduction
The Trizeps-II-270M Module is based on the Intel/Marvell® XScale™ Core CPU
88AP270M (312, 416, 520 and 624 MHz ) ARM® Architecture v.5TE compliant
and application code compatible with Intel® SA-1110 and PXA2xx processor
which are used on the Trizeps I, Trizeps II, Trizeps III and Trizeps IV Modules. The

4.3 Humidity
<= 95% (non-condensing) for operating and storage
5.0 Ordering Information
                      Product specification                                     Ordering number
1. Trizeps II-270M/C520/R64/ P33.32.2/COD/RoHS 25003
2. Trizeps II-270M/C312/R64/ P33.32.2/COD/RoHS 25023
3. Trizeps II-270M/C520/R64/ P33.32.1/COD/RoHS 25103
4. Trizeps II-270M/C312/X64/ P33.32.2/COD/RoHS 25243
5. Trizeps II-270M/C520/R128/ P33.64.2/COD/RoHS 25283
6. Trizeps II-270M/C520/R128/ P33.32.2/COD/RoHS 25303
7. Trizeps II-270M/C624/R128/ P33.64.2/COD/RoHS 25323
Explanation: xxx
Trizeps II-270M/temperature range, MHz/SDRAM MB/Flash type and MB/UCB
Codec/RoHS
Example Position 3:
Trizeps II-270M/commercial temp. range 520MHz/64MB SDRAM/P33 Flash,
32MB arranged with 1 device/UCB Codec/RoHS